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BREAKFAST

Breakfast B.L.T.

Egg

Bacon & Egg

Sausage & Egg

Ham & Egg

Chorizo & Egg

Grilled Cheese

Burritos, Egg & Hash Brown

Breakfast Plates with Hash Browns
& Toast & Bacon & Egg

Ham & Egg

Sausage & Egg

Cheese Omelette

Ham & Cheese Omelette

Bacon & Cheese Omelette

Sausage & Cheese Omelette

Ham, Bacon, Sausage & Cheese Omelette
Bagel with Cream Cheese

Macaroni Salad

Cole Slaw Salad

BURGER COMBOS

#1 Cheeseburger, French Fries & Drink

#2 Double Cheeseburger, French Fries & Drink
#3 Ground Turkey Burger, French Fries & Drink
#4 Fish Burger, French Fries & Drink

#5 Pastrami, French Fries & Drink

#6 Teriyaki Bowl & Drink

BURGERS

Tomato, Lettuce, Pickle, Onion
"Secret Sauce" Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Double Burger

Double Cheeseburger

"Simon" Hamburger & Pastrami
Turkey Burger

Veggie Burger

Fish Burger

Egg Burger

Chili Burger

Bacon Burger

IRV
BURGERS

$3.65
$2.77
$3.65
$3.56
$3.56
$3.56
$2.73
$3.93

$4.43
$4.43
$4.43
$3.60
$4.67
$4.67
$4.67
$5.77
$1.71
$1.71
$1.71

$5.08
$6.00
$5.55
$6.00
$6.70
$6.47

$2.91
$3.10
$3.75
$3.93
$4.58
$3.14
$3.79
$3.65
$3.70
$3.70
$3.70

TERIYAKI BOWL
Chicken

HOT SANDWICHES

Pastrami

Grilled Ham & Cheese
Chicken Breast

Club

Patty Melt

Tuna Melt

Chicken Burrito

COLD SANDWICHES

Tuna

Ham

Turkey

Ham & Cheese

SIDE ORDERS

French Fries
Onion Rings
Potato Chips

BEVERAGES

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange
Bottled Water

Iced Tea

Hot Tea

Coffee

Hot Cocoa

Apple Juice

Lemonade

Milk

Orange Juice

$5.54

$4.62
$3.70
$5.08
$4.90
$3.88
$4.62
$4.85

$4.11
$3.05
$4.11
$3.28

$1.85
$2.31
$1.00

$1.29
$1.48
$1.29
$1.25
$1.25
$1.21
$1.48
$1.62
$1.85
$1.85

IRV’'S BURGERS
8289 Santa Monica Bivd
West Hollywood, CA 90046

Call Sonia, Sean, & Mamma Hong

DELIVERY & PICK-UP

2/ 323.650.2456

HOURS
Monday-Friday: 7:30am-8:00pm
Saturday: 8:00am-7:00pm

k Sunday: Closed




