# IRVS BURGERS SINCE 1950

#### **BREAKFAST**

Breakfast B.L.T.	\$3.65
Egg	\$2.77
Bacon & Egg	\$3.65
Sausage & Egg	\$3.56
Ham & Egg	\$3.56
Chorizo & Egg	\$3.56
Grilled Cheese	\$2.73
Burritos, Egg & Hash Brown	\$3.93
Breakfast Plates with Hash Browns	
& Toast & Bacon & Egg	\$4.43
Ham & Egg	\$4.43
Sausage & Egg	\$4.43
Cheese Omelette	\$3.60
Ham & Cheese Omelette	\$4.67
Bacon & Cheese Omelette	\$4.67
Sausage & Cheese Omelette	\$4.67
Ham, Bacon, Sausage & Cheese Omelette	\$5.77
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$1.71
Macaroni Salad	\$1.71
Cole Slaw Salad	\$1.71

# **BURGER COMBOS**

#1 Cheeseburger, French Fries & Drink	\$5.08
#2 Double Cheeseburger, French Fries & Drink	\$6.00
#3 Ground Turkey Burger, French Fries & Drink	\$5.55
#4 Fish Burger, French Fries & Drink	\$6.00
#5 Pastrami, French Fries & Drink	\$6.70
#6 Teriyaki Bowl & Drink	\$6.47

# **BURGERS**

Tomato, Lettuce, Pickle, Onion	
"Secret Sauce" Hamburger	\$2.91
Cheeseburger	\$3.10
Double Burger	\$3.75
Double Cheeseburger	\$3.93
"Simon" Hamburger & Pastrami	\$4.58
Turkey Burger	\$3.14
Veggie Burger	\$3.79
Fish Burger	\$3.65
Egg Burger	\$3.70
Chili Burger	\$3.70
Bacon Burger	\$3.70

# TERIYAKI BOWL

Chicken	\$5.54
---------	--------

\$4.62

#### **HOT SANDWICHES**

Pastrami

Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$3.70
Chicken Breast	\$5.08
Club	\$4.90
Patty Melt	\$3.88
Tuna Melt	\$4.62
Chicken Burrito	\$4.85

# **COLD SANDWICHES**

Tuna	\$4.11
Ham	\$3.05
Turkey	\$4.11
Ham & Cheese	\$3.28

# **SIDE ORDERS**

French Fries	\$1.85
Onion Rings	\$2.31
Potato Chips	\$1.00

#### **BEVERAGES**

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange	\$1.29
Bottled Water	\$1.48
Iced Tea	\$1.29
Hot Tea	\$1.25
Coffee	\$1.25
Hot Cocoa	\$1.21
Apple Juice	\$1.48
Lemonade	\$1.62
Milk	\$1.85
Orange Juice	\$1.85

# **IRV'S BURGERS**

8289 Santa Monica Blvd West Hollywood, CA 90046



Call Sonia, Sean, & Mamma Hong DELIVERY & PICK-UP

323.650.2456

#### **HOURS**

Monday-Friday: 7:30am-8:00pm Saturday: 8:00am-7:00pm

Sunday: Closed